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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 29- - 30-11-2013

Konkurencja 34 Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny Open
2013-11-30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. Bartosz Młynarczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:16.59 382 36.21 40.38
2. Tobiasz Gall 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:19.47 342 37.02 42.45
3. Marcel Guzy 01 Vega Dobrodzień 1:21.89 313 37.92 43.97
4. Andrij Kowalski 96 Vega Dobrodzień 1:23.67 293 39.36 44.31
5. Bartosz Konieczny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:23.76 292 38.76 45.00
6. MARCIN KOWALSKI 98 UKS 5plus1 Opole 1:30.52 231 42.12 48.40
7. Jarema Stańczyk 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:33.00 213 44.44 48.56
8. Krzysztof Roegner 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:34.47 203 43.41 51.06
9. Marek Podborączyński 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:34.95 200 45.90 49.05

10. Michał Grzegorczyk 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:35.54 197 45.56 49.98
11. MATEUSZ WARZYC 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 1:36.30 192 44.78 51.52
12. SZYMON ANGOWSKI 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 1:37.77 184 46.03 51.74
13. Krzysztof Lis 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 1:57.05 107 55.38 1:01.67

DYSKW. Kamil Smyczek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle K-16
DYSKW. Jakub Stawarz 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4

11 lat i młodsi

1. Jarema Stańczyk 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:33.00 213 44.44 48.56
2. Marek Podborączyński 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:34.95 200 45.90 49.05
3. MATEUSZ WARZYC 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 1:36.30 192 44.78 51.52
4. Krzysztof Lis 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 1:57.05 107 55.38 1:01.67

12 - 13 lat

1. Tobiasz Gall 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:19.47 342 37.02 42.45
2. Marcel Guzy 01 Vega Dobrodzień 1:21.89 313 37.92 43.97
3. Bartosz Konieczny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:23.76 292 38.76 45.00
4. Krzysztof Roegner 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:34.47 203 43.41 51.06
5. Michał Grzegorczyk 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:35.54 197 45.56 49.98
6. SZYMON ANGOWSKI 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 1:37.77 184 46.03 51.74

DYSKW. Kamil Smyczek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle K-16
DYSKW. Jakub Stawarz 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4

14 - 16 lat

1. Bartosz Młynarczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:16.59 382 36.21 40.38
2. MARCIN KOWALSKI 98 UKS 5plus1 Opole 1:30.52 231 42.12 48.40

17 - 18 lat

1. Andrij Kowalski 96 Vega Dobrodzień 1:23.67 293 39.36 44.31


